
Spring 2022 

Chemistry Advisement* 
 

Advisor Email Address Location Student Last 
Names 

Dr. Edward Doomes edward_doomes@subr.edu 
edward.doomes@sus.edu 107 Lee Hall A - B 

Dr. Kinesha Harris kinesha_harris@subr.edu 
kinesha.harris@sus.edu 118B Lee Hall C - F 

Dr. Maryam Jahan maryam_jahan@subr.edu 
maryam.jahan@sus.edu 154 James Hall G - Je 

Dr. Conrad Jones conrad_jones@subr.edu 
conrad.jones@sus.edu 110A Lee Hall Ji - L 

Dr. Gloria Thomas-Fuller gloria.thomas01@subr.edu 
gloria.thomas01@sus.edu 215 Lee Hall M - Q 

Dr. Edwin Walker, Jr. edwin_walker@subr.edu 
edwin.walker@sus.edu 214 Lee Hall R - T 

Dr. Weihua Wang weihua_wang@subr.edu 
weihua.wang@sus.edu 211 Lee Hall U - Z 

 

You should use Microsoft Calendar (in-person) or Teams (virtual) to request a meeting with your advisor. 
* If you have a pre-existing relationship with an advisor, you can and should keep that advisor. 


